________________________________________________________________  Maxim Integrated Products    1
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
MAX5387 Evaluation System
E
va
lu
a

Windows Vista-Compatible Software
S	 Fully Assembled and Tested
                  Ordering Information
                          Component Lists
MAX5387 EV System
(MAX5387EVMINIQU+)
MAX5387 EV Kit (MAX5387EVKIT+)
+Denotes lead(Pb)-free and RoHS compliant.
Windows, Windows XP, and Windows Vista are registered
trademarks of Microsoft Corp.
19-5183; Rev 1; 5/10
PART TYPE
MAX5387EVMINIQU+ EV System
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
MAX5387EVKIT+ 1 EV kit
MINIQUSB+ 1 Maxim command module
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2, C3, C5,
C7, C11, C13,
C17–C20
11
1FF Q10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X5R1C105K
Murata GRM188R61C105K
C4, C8, C9, C12,
C14, C15
6
0.1FF Q10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1H104K
Murata GRM188R71H104K
C6 1
10FF Q10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0805)
TDK C2012X5R0J106K
Murata GRM21BR60J106K
C10, C16, C21,
C22
0 Not installed, capacitors (0603)
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
MAX5387 Evaluation System
E
va
lu
a
te
s:
M
A
X
5
3
8
7
/M
A
X
5
3
9
2
2    _______________________________________________________________________________________
                                                                    Component Suppliers
                                                                   MAX5387 EV Kit Files
                                                                 Component Lists (continued)
MAX5387 EV Kit (MAX5387EVKIT+) (continued)
Note: Indicate that you are using the MAX5387 or MAX5392 when contacting these component suppliers.
µMAX is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated
Products, Inc.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
J1 1 2 x 3-pin header